Lancaster County Sheriff - Criminal Calls For Service

- October 2016

v v e . . . .
% 1 5 b o = I B = = = :
2 @ 2 2 5 % 5 5 b % % % e e e = =
g £ § 5 2 2 2 2 2 2 £ : 5 5 5 5 5 5 % 5 22 2% 2 H 2 z
: ¢ S =8 g g g % s 8 < % § £ £ B 5 H £ 8 i fé g g g
E z z z =z = z z 2 = = = z 3 & 3 2 g 3 g =8 e = F g 2 g
E Z EE (=~ 2 zZ z Z z z Z Z Z B z z z z Zz z z z z 2 z
W. ASHLAND RD. ASHLAND RD.
24000 L 79 77 24000
W, LITTLE SALT RD, \ LITTLE SALT RD.
22500 L 1 22500
|~
-
W. AGNEW RD. 18 AGNEW RD.
21000 | I [ 21000
W. ROCK CREEK RD. T ) - ROCK CREEK RD.
19500 By 2 19500
/ ’
W. DAVEY RD. T — DAVEY RD.
18000 :} 18000
W, BRANCHED OAK RP——— < { ¢ L ] BRANCHED OAK RD.
16500 L | 16500
. 3 B ;
W. RAYMOND RD. ~—— T = ) = RAYMOND RD.
15000 ‘ p% 16000
W.MILLRD. - MILL RD.
13500 | |- b | 13500
— |~ — /
N
W, WAVERLY RD. 7 T WAVERLY RD.
= T
"
W. BLUFF RD. A | L 5
= | | ») BLUFF RD.
10500 N 10500
W. McKELVIE RD. - McKELVIE RD.
9000 m 9000
[ / —— |
W, ALVO RD. 34 — — ﬁj) | ALVORD,
7500 - J Ez 7500
I \ =]
W. FLETCHER AV. T . | 7 FLETCHER AV.
6000 L—:E P 6000
— | p /]
W. SUPERIOR ST. 2 ! HAVELOCK AV.
4600 . 4600
W. ADAMS ST. . &&"—l = | ADAMS ST.
3000 3000
- o | i \
W. HOLDREGE ST. =< ) { - T HOLDREGE ST.
1500 | -1 _) jo 1500
o
W."0"ST. 6 ‘ - 5.1 s o
J r T T | 3 4 ‘0" ST.
000 . g I~ J 000
J -]
W.A"ST. T é — “A"ST.
1400 - 1400
W.VANDORNST. | [ ! [ J 4
a F T VAN DORN ST.
2800 'f& / 2800
W. PIONEERS BLVD. T T PIONEERS BLVD.
4300 - 4300
[~ c
W. OLD CHENEY RD. 4 OLD CHENEY RD
5700 i( _J 5700
T 7] 14 h
W, DENTON RO. 4 =l s N 3 PINE LAKE RD.
7000 ~ T & é 7000
7 | 1 e e -
W, YANKEE HILL RD. T ] - ¥ YANKEE HILL RD.
8500 - » IE L,$ { 8500
J I = % ¢ L
W. ROKEBY RD. a ROKEBY RD.
10000 7 \ B_ r N 2 10000
- + E |
W, SALTILLO RD. v a' I d - - SALTILLO RD.
11500 ,1 ! J \ J | 11500
- -
W. BENNET RD. X T - 7 sl —~ BENNET RD.
13000 — 3 ) 13000
&
T \
W. WITTSTRUCK r \ < WITTSTRUCK RD.
14500 S t 14500
.
~ 5 3 )
W. ROCAROD. T ROCARD.
16000 -i 16000
W. MARTELL RD. e [ | MARTELL RD.
17500 S5 [& ~ Y 17500
[ o= . ¥
"
W. SPRAGUE ROD. - T HICKMAN RD.
19000 ’7 19000
W, STAGECOACH T = - STAGECOACH RD.
20500 L “ - Na | 20500
W. PANAMA RD. 1 T T a PANAMARD.
22000 L b, / 22000
W, OLIVE CREEK — OLIVE CREEK RD.
23500 - ‘ B 23500
W, PRINCETON RD. T I PRINCETON RD.
25000 ger 25000
lr 23
W, PELLARD. ,I 43 PELLARD.
26500 \TJ 26500
W. HALLAM RD. L Y — — T 5 FIRTH RD.
28000 I 28000
~—]
(e
W. GAGE RD. = = - = L L I GAGE RD. N
a 1 13 % = = = s - X . . . . -
2500 3 2 2 2 2 g b B b & & 5 5 = = r 5 5 5 & 5 5 5 5 5 200
§ g g g 5 2 £ 3 s s - 1 & 17 17 o @ I 2 2 s A 2 z <
: : < c g g 2 k g : $ & £ H § E 5 H § & 3 § 8 g H w
H H H = = H H H = H H - ~ ° @ ° @ @ = = ot - - - -
@ @ B @ A @ B @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @
S
& Burglary = Theft_Offenses
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LOCATION
009920 PARIS CT
010900 RAMONA CIR
011300 S 1ST ST
013500 W VAN DORN ST
013811 GUILDFORD ST
148TH ST & ALVO RD
016801 PANAMA RD

LOCATION
005101 W SUMNER CIR
000175 JEFFERSON ST
010200 S 158TH ST
002501 NW 112TH ST
84TH ST & NEBRASKA HWY 2
001800 W AGNEW RD
004200 W F ST
000235 FIR ST

LOCATION
014021 JAMESTOWN ST
014610 FOLKESTONE ST

009620 WILDFIRE CIR

LOCATION
014501 S 134TH ST

CASE
B6007434
B6007530
B6007680
B6007898
B6007939
B6007952
B6007984

CASE
B6007510
B6007578
B6007670
B6007677
B6007714
B6007917
B6007932
B6008168

CASE
B6007667
B6007868
B6008023

CASE
B6007533

October 2016 Criminal

Burglary
INC_ABBR
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY
BURGLARY

Theft Offenses
INC_ABBR
THEFT MOTOR VEH ACC
THEFT OTHER
THEFT FAIL PAY GAS
THEFT OTHER
THEFT REC STLN PROP
THEFT OTHER
THEFT REC STLN PROP
THEFT MOTOR VEH ACC

Theft From Auto
INC ABBR
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEH
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEH
THEFT FROM MOTOR VEH

Auto Theft
INC_ABBR
THEFT OF MOTOR VEHI

DATE
10/3/2016
10/6/2016
10/12/2016
10/20/2016
10/22/2016
10/22/2016
10/23/2016

DATE
10/5/2016
10/8/2016
10/12/2016
10/12/2016
10/13/2016
10/21/2016
10/21/2016
10/31/2016

DATE
10/12/2016
10/19/2016
10/25/2016

DATE
10/6/2016

DEPNAME
22169 OSBORN
22150 MEYER
22105 OSTERHAUS
22154 ZIEG
22113 HEITMAN
22165 KELLY
22169 OSBORN

DEPNAME
22105 OSTERHAUS
22141 HANSEN
22150 MEYER
22126 GUTHARD
22167 PETITT
22142 PITZ
22163 LOOS
22150 MEYER

DEPNAME
22114 SCHWARZ
22143 PETERS
22137 BRADY

DEPNAME
22106 PETERSON



